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Women / XB / Sr A
Session: 1B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Eloise Hampson1132
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.500 9.1509.500 37.450
6T 3T 1T 4T 1 

1 

Hanna Nguyen1141
Golden Bear

9.400 9.300 8.8009.500 37.000
4T 8 1T 14 2 

2 

Annabella Printz1114
Santa Rosa

9.450 9.500 8.7508.950 36.650
2T 3T 5T 15 3 

3 

Alexandra Foszcz1106
Santa Rosa

9.250 9.200 9.3008.850 36.600
8 11T 8T 2 4 

4 

Courtney Asker1124
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.400 9.0508.850 36.500
9T 5T 8T 6 5 

5 

Karrabella Soldis1156
Santa Rosa

9.500 9.250 9.0008.700 36.450
1 9T 11 7* 6T

6T

Noelani Mira1177
Santa Rosa

9.450 9.100 9.0008.900 36.450
2T 14T 7 7* 6T

6T

Charlotte Maley-Resch1122
Santa Rosa

9.300 9.600 9.5008.000 36.400
6T 2 15 1 8T

8T

Sarah Alderson1187
Gymtowne SSF

9.000 9.200 8.9009.300 36.400
15T 11T 3 10T 8T

8T

Kylie Dile1160
Rohnert Park

9.100 9.100 9.0009.150 36.350
13 14T 4 7T 10 

10 

Emily See1134
Santa Rosa

9.150 9.350 9.2008.550 36.250
12 7 14 3 11 

11 

Rafaella Pinetti1180
Santa Rosa

9.200 9.400 8.9008.650 36.150
9T 5T 12 10T 12 

12 

Ava Kirby1116
Santa Rosa

9.050 9.650 8.5508.850 36.100
14 1 8T 16 13 

13 

Isabel Goins-Riley1147
Gymtowne SSF

9.000 9.200 8.8508.950 36.000
15T 11T 5T 12T 14 

14 

Jaylene McClish1152
Santa Rosa

9.200 8.700 9.1508.600 35.650
9T 16 13 4T 15 

15 

Heidi Garcia1145
Santa Rosa

9.400 9.250 8.8507.700 35.200
4T 9T 16 12T 16 

16 
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